Position

City Manager

Assistant City Manager
Assistant To The City Manager
Sustainability Manager
Management Analyst Il

City Clerk

Executive Assistant To The City

Manager

Assistant City Manager

Housing & Economic
Development Manager

Deputy City Clerk
Senior Sustainability Specialist
Deputy City Clerk

Management Analyst ||

Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary

Other Positions Held City

Menlo Park
Menlo Park
Menlo Park
Menlo Park
Menlo Park
Menlo Park
Menlo Park

Menlo Park
Menlo Park

Menlo Park
Menlo Park
Menlo Park
Menlo Park
Menlo Park
Menlo Park
Menlo Park
Menlo Park
Menlo Park
Menlo Park
Menlo Park
Menlo Park

Department

City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager

City Manager
City Manager

City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager

Total Wages

$326,385
$233,011
$163,254
$145,703
$100,488

$92,456

$90,692

$81,360
$76,082

$70,107
$64,619
$64,388
$53,015
$44,838
$31,719
$23,480
$12,861
$4,770
$1,620
$998
$953

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$89,295
$74,390
$46,884
$56,222
$32,373
$26,637
$40,349

$8,411
$22,525

$39,493
$29,205
$29,155
$24,026
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



