Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Manager		Menlo Park	City Manager	\$326,385	\$89,295
Assistant City Manager		Menlo Park	City Manager	\$233,011	\$74,390
Assistant To The City Manager		Menlo Park	City Manager	\$163,254	\$46,884
Sustainability Manager		Menlo Park	City Manager	\$145,703	\$56,222
Management Analyst II		Menlo Park	City Manager	\$100,488	\$32,373
City Clerk		Menlo Park	City Manager	\$92,456	\$26,637
Executive Assistant To The City Manager		Menlo Park	City Manager	\$90,692	\$40,349
Assistant City Manager		Menlo Park	City Manager	\$81,360	\$8,411
Housing & Economic Development Manager		Menlo Park	City Manager	\$76,082	\$22,525
Deputy City Clerk		Menlo Park	City Manager	\$70,107	\$39,493
Senior Sustainability Specialist		Menlo Park	City Manager	\$64,619	\$29,205
Deputy City Clerk		Menlo Park	City Manager	\$64,388	\$29,155
Management Analyst II		Menlo Park	City Manager	\$53,015	\$24,026
Temporary		Menlo Park	City Manager	\$44,838	\$0
Temporary		Menlo Park	City Manager	\$31,719	\$0
Temporary		Menlo Park	City Manager	\$23,480	\$0
Temporary		Menlo Park	City Manager	\$12,861	\$0
Temporary		Menlo Park	City Manager	\$4,770	\$0
Temporary		Menlo Park	City Manager	\$1,620	\$0
Temporary		Menlo Park	City Manager	\$998	\$0
Temporary		Menlo Park	City Manager	\$953	\$0